USC
Ultra Slimlite Single Sided Sconce
Page 1 of 3
Catalog number:
Notes: Type:
Ordering guide: USC
Fixture Style Ballast Voltage Canopy Lens (for use with USC)
USC - Ultra Slimlite Sconce
USP - Ultra Slimlite Palomar
S - Single Sided S - Standard
H - High Output
1 - 120V
2 - 227V
R - Remote Ballast
B - Integral Ballast
N - No lens
C - Clear
P - Prismatic Acrylic
O - White Opaque
Diffuser (for use with USP) Finish
FL - Flute
LN - Linear
RD - Reed
PS - Prismatic
SQ - Square
RN - Rain
OP - Opal Acrylic
SS - Sunset
A - Aluminum
N - Satin Nickel
R - Bronze
1.125"
(29mm)
22.62"
(575mm)
7"
(178mm)
9"
(225mm)
3"
(99mm)
USC
Ultra Slimlite Single Sided Sconce
Page 2 of 3
Features
1.	 Description: Low profile fluorescent ADA compliant sconce constructed of
1.125 extruded aluminum tubing. Snap-in diffuser available in 3 styles.
2.	 Lamping: Designed for 14 watt or 24 watt single T5 lamps.
2.	 Electrical: May be powered by integral or remote ballast, standard or high
output. Available for 120V or 277V. Sconces mount easily to a 2" x 3" single-
gang utility box. Each fixture requires a separate power feed and ballast.
4.	 Function: Lamp tube swivels 330 degrees. Fixture may be mounted in any
orientation.
Diffusers
1.	 FL� - Flute
2.	 LN� - Linear
3.	 RD� - Reed
4.	 PS� - Prismatic
5.	 SQ� - Square
6.	 RN� - Rain
7.	 OP� - Opal Acrylic
8.	 SS� - Sunset
Lens
1.	 No Lens
2.	 Clear
3.	 Prismatic Acrylic
4.	 White Opaque
Metal Finishes
1.	 Aluminum
2.	 Satin Nickel
3. 	 Bronze
4. 	 Custom finish: Contact factory for custom powder coating options. Must
provide RAL number.
Labels
UL and cUL listed.
1.125"
(29mm)
22.62"
(575mm)
7"
(178mm)
9"
(225mm)
3"
(99mm)
USC
Ultra Slimlite Single Sided Sconce
Page 3 of 3
Philips Lightolier
e:	 lol.webmaster@philips.com
t:	 (508) 679-8131
w:	 www.lightolier.com
USC  May 21, 2012
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
© Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V., 2012. All rights reserved.
No lens
Order fixture without lens for
maximum light output.
Zone % Lamp
0 - 40 22.73
40 - 90 33.40
0 - 90 56.13
Clear lens
Provides lamp protection and minimal
interference with light output.
Zone % Lamp
0 - 40 16.64
40 - 90 19.91
0 - 90 36.55
Prismatic lens
High performance prismatic lens
provides broad light distribution.
Zone % Lamp
0 - 40 18.38
40 - 90 26.20
0 - 90 44.58
White opaque lens
Completely shields the lamp for
glare free lighting. Perfect for vanity
applications.
Zone % Lamp
0 - 40 13.47
40 - 90 21.53
0 - 90 35.00